Sports and leisure / Sportswear

MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED SPORTS T-SHIRT

SKU: TP3PA438WH-2XL

Categorie: Sports and leisure

100% polyester. Quick-drying lightweight fabric, raglan sleeves with with topstitch

detailing. 140g/m?

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#0076a8
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#e35456
#e35456
#e35456
#e35456
#4adada

#4adada

#4adada

S2,DC,DT,DW, SU,DT,S2
21 x 29

Proact

CN

0.168

Aqua Blue

#0076a8

Unisex

2XL

SKU
TP3PA438AQ-2XL
TP3PA438AQ-3XL
TP3PA438AQ-M
TP3PA438AQ-XL
TP3PA438AQ-XS
TP3PA438BL-2XL
TP3PA438BL-3XL
TP3PA438BL-L
TP3PA438BL-M
TP3PA438BL-S
TP3PA438BL-XL
TP3PA438BL-XS
TP3PA438CRL-2XL
TP3PA438CRL-3XL
TP3PA438CRL-L
TP3PA438CRL-XL
TP3PA438DG-2XL
TP3PA438DG-3XL
TP3PA438DG-L

Stock
745
223
3357
2224
26
1994
411
12757
14555
9582
7466
2373
324
63
1535
832
323
156
1517



